Name
First
Grant
Tim
Albert
AG
Jeremy
David
John

AG

Class key

Last
Jeavons
Theno
Theno
Gant
Newell
Williamson
Lindner

HM-1

Class
1

GONDNDNPE

MA -2

Category
Open
Open
Open
Rimfire
Production
Production
Production

EX-3

Match 1
466
476
469
362
396
307
266

SS-4

Green Valley Rifle and Pistol Club

NRA Action Pistol

Date:

18-Sep-10

MK -5 Unclassified-2

Sorted by total and X total

1X
28
28
27
6
13
3
4

Match 2
480
480
470
377
314
302
278

2X

Match 3
473
478
446
375
451
338
310

3X
27
29
16

16

Match 4
480
460
480
350
300
280
160

4X
48
46
48
35
30
28
16

Total
1899
1894
1865
1464
1461
1227
1014

X Total
151
132
123
53
67
41
25

%
98.91
98.65
97.14
76.25
76.09
63.91
52.81



